Monday March 15, 2021
6PM-8:15PM
ZOOM LINKTO BE PROVIDED
Springfield, MA

Company Name Presentation Time Proposed Location

Hoop City Ventures 6pm-6:15pm 357 Cottage Street

Page Cultivate LLC 6:15pm-6:30pm 299 Page Boulevard (Lot 2)
Lemonnade Springfield 6:30pm-6:45pm

The House of Cannabis LLC 6:45pm-7pm

KUR Retailers 7pm-7:15pm

Seashore Enterprise LLC 7:15pm-7:30pm

Boston Bud Factory 7:30pm-7:45pm

Primus LLC 7:45pm-8pm 982 Main Street

David Del Tatto 8:00pm-8:15pm 3" Party Transporter




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Company Name

Thursday MARCH 18, 2021
6PM-8PM
ZOOM LINK TO BE PROVIDED

SPRINGFIELD MA

Presentation Time

Proposed Location

Green Gold Group

6pm-6:15pm

Green Leaf Dispensary LLC

6:15pm-6:30pm

1168 Boston Road

Verdant Reparative Inc.

6:30pm-6:45pm

Apical Inc.

6:45pm-7pm

Origins Investment Inc.

7:00pm-7:15pm

Diem Springfield LLC

7:15pm-7:30pm

732 Cottage Street LLC

7:30pm-7:45pm

Relax MD

7:45pm-8:00pm




