Monday March 15, 2021 6PM-8:15PM ZOOM LINK TO BE PROVIDED Springfield, MA

	Company Name	Presentation Time Proposed Location	
1	Hoop City Ventures	6pm-6:15pm	357 Cottage Street
2	Page Cultivate LLC	6:15pm-6:30pm	299 Page Boulevard (Lot 2)
3	Lemonnade Springfield	6:30pm-6:45pm	
1	The House of Cannabis LLC	6:4Enm 7nm	
4	The House of Cannabis LLC	6:45pm-7pm	
5	KUR Retailers	7pm-7:15pm	
6	Seashore Enterprise LLC	7:15pm-7:30pm	
	•		
7	Boston Bud Factory	7:30pm-7:45pm	
8	Primus LLC	7:45pm-8pm	982 Main Street
9.	David Del Tatto	8:00pm-8:15pm	3 rd Party Transporter

Thursday MARCH 18, 2021 6PM-8PM ZOOM LINK TO BE PROVIDED

SPRINGFIELD MA

	Company Name	Presentation Time	Proposed Location
10	Green Gold Group	6pm-6:15pm	
11	Green Leaf Dispensary LLC	6:15pm-6:30pm	1168 Boston Road
12	Verdant Reparative Inc.	6:30pm-6:45pm	
13	Apical Inc.	6:45pm-7pm	
14	Origins Investment Inc.	7:00pm-7:15pm	
15	Diem Springfield LLC	7:15pm-7:30pm	
16	732 Cottage Street LLC	7:30pm-7:45pm	
17	Relax MD	7:45pm-8:00pm	